N2 ORDEN

O 00 NO UL WN -

NNNNNNNRRRRRRRRR R
O Ds WNROWLVWNOOOWUDDAWNRLRO

11402%***
09365****
09395%***
52591 %%+ *
10841 %***
33859%*+*
11064%***
09411%***
09353%***
09382****
23244%***
45427%***
LAHEEEE
53535 %%+
11063%***
09384****
09361%***
11401 %***
11078%***
13102%***
10862%***
00682****
10848%***
10902%***

APELLIDO1
ARTIME
IGLESIAS
MURNOZ
MARRA
RIESTRA
FERNANDEZ
ARGUELLO
FLOREZ
FERNANDEZ
VILLAFANE
GARCIA
PRESNO
CELADA
CADENAS
SUAREZ
GUTIERREZ
ESTRADA
ALVAREZ
DIAZ
CONTRERAS
ORDONEZ
MARTINEZ
ESCUDERO
DIAZ

11439**** TOMAS

32880****

CAPELLIN

APELLIDO2
CUETO
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
VERANO
FERNANDEZ
CARRIN
LLANEZA
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ
ZAMORA
LINERA
CUERVO
PEREZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
RUIZ
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
SAIZ
MARTIN
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
MUNIZ

NOMBRE

ROSA ANA
MARIA DE LA PALOMA
MARIA CARMEN

ANA MARIA

MARIA ELENA

MARIA JOSE

MARIA EUGENIA

ANA MARIA

MARIA LUISA

NURIA

JOSE ANGEL

SUSANA BEATRIZ

ANA MARIA

MARIA ROCIO

MARIA ANGELES

ANA MARIA

JAVIER

MARIA JOSE
FRANCISCO

MARIA BEGONA
MARIA ANGELES
OLGA MARIA

MARIA AMPARO

ANA

YOLANDA !
JORGE 3,00

PTOS_TIT

PTOS_HIS._PROF

o
O O W WO WWOWNMNNWNDNOWOWWWOOONUUL OONNW

(9]

N W

<

= U1 U1 00 U1 00 W 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00O © 00 00 00 00 00 00 0o

o

8,00
2,00

PTOS_EJ.ANT

7,5
5,5
11,25
11,5

2,75

11
19,50
0,00

PTOS_SERV.PRES

57,2
60
49

43,4

50,2

58,5

59,8
60

51,7
34

46,5

19,5

29,2
33

33,2

33,6

47,5

45,1
44

32,8

47,4

41,1

44,6

37,6

14,80
43,20

TOTAL CONC

75,7
75,5
70,25
68,9
68,7
68,5
67,8
60
59,7
59,5
57,5
57,5
56,95
56,75
54,7
54,6
53,5
53,1
52
51,3
50,9
49,35
48,6
48,6
48,30
48,20



